Concours individuel C10m - Saison 2018 - 2019

Classement final - Tour 2

Catégorie Séniors + Vétérans + SV
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Nom

ROH
HENCHOZ
ZUFFEREY
KRUMMENACHER
PERROD
HUGUENIN
MARTINET
LEGERET
VALLOTTON
GRAZ
JEANMONOD
BRUGGER
TURIN
BERDOZ
STEINER
PILET
GIROUD
HENCHOZ
DORMOND
DESSEMONTET
MARCUARD
MARCUARD
SAUGY

ROSE

PAHUD
AESCHLIMANN
RENEVEY
OULEVEY
BRIGUET

Prénom
Frédéric
Patrick
Christian
André
Stephan
Pierre-Alain
Renato
Denis
Pierre-André
Jean-Daniel
Bernard
Jean-Luc
René
Francois
René
Catherine
Martial
Denis
Jacques
Jacques
Mara
Raphaél
Jacques
Denis
Patrick
Patrick
Nicole
Jean-Pierre
Pierre-Paul

An

1968
1969
1966
1961
1961
1971
1959
1965
1973
1958
1964
1964
1966
1962
1963
1960
1970
1968
1950
1944
1971
1972
1952
1955
1968
1964
1962
1959
1961

Société
Aigle Sous-Officiers
Pays-d'Enhaut
Palézieux TS
Echallens TS
Pays-d'Enhaut
Aigle Sous-Officiers
Palézieux TS
Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Aigle Sous-Officiers
Palézieux TS
Champagne Le Maillu
Aigle Sous-Officiers
Bursinel
Pays-d'Enhaut
Lonay-Morges La Mouche
Pays-d'Enhaut
Champagne Le Maillu
Pays-d'Enhaut
Aigle Sous-Officiers
Yverdon Carabiniers
Payerne UTP
Payerne UTP
Pays-d'Enhaut
Yverdon Carabiniers
Romanel La Mebre TS
Bursinel
Payerne UTP
Payerne UTP
Echallens TS

Tour 1

382
376
377
369
370
366
367
363
367
367
351
357
350
344
343
351
346
333
337
350
333
328
345
345
325
267
299
273

Tour 2

387
377
373
371
368
371
370
368
363
361
366
352
354
358
358
349
351
357
344
331
340
342
323
321
339
338
292
273
370

Total

769
753
750
740
738
737
737
731
730
728
717
709
704
702
701
700
697
690
681
681
673
670
668
666
664
605
591
546
370
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